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Bus 40 Dogliani - Carru' - Cuneo Go to website

Direction
Dogliani - Piazza Della Chiesa — Cuneo - C.So DE 
Gasperi/Itis

61 stops

Open route schedule

Dogliani - Piazza Della Chiesa

Dogliani Biarella - P.Le Cimitero

SAN Eleuterio - Bivio Murazzano

SAN Eleuterio - Bivio Fraz.Masanti

SAN Nicolao - Bivio PER Fraz.Cornole

Farigliano - P.Zza Vittorio Emanuele

Farigliano - Localita' Tanot 7

Farigliano - Loc. Calcinera 50

Mellea Farigliano - V. Langhe Tamoil

Mellea Farigliano - Bivio Santuario

Mellea Farigliano - VIA Langhe 4bis

Carru' - VIA Farigliano 40

Carru' - VIA Farigliano 23

Carru' - VIA Garibaldi 108

Carru' - Movicentro Piazza Mercato

Carru' - Viale Veneto 72

Carru' - Mobilificio Cillario

Carru' - VIA Langhe 22

S.Giovanni Carru' - SAN Giovanni

S.Giovanni Carru' - VIA Langhe 106

Magliano Sottano - ANG .Borgata Tume'

Route schedule
Dogliani - Piazza Della Chiesa — Cuneo - C.So DE 
Gasperi/Itis

Monday 06:35-18:00

Tuesday 06:35-18:00

Wednesday 06:35-18:00

Thursday 06:35-18:00

Friday 06:35-18:00

Saturday 06:35-18:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Dogliani - Piazza Della Chiesa

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-1185885143
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Magliano Sottano - V.Langhe / V.Ferrua

Magliano Sottano - V. Langhe Fronte 316

Magliano S.Giuseppe - V.Langhe Banca

Magliano S.Giuseppe - Chiesa Carmine

Magliano Zucchi - VIA Langhe Fronte 8

Magliano Zucchi - VIA Domenico Rossi 32

Magliano FS - VIA Domenico Rossi

Crava - VIA Umberto I / Banca

Crava - VIA Umberto I / VIA Donrosso

Crava - VIA Umberto I / VIA Fornace

Crava - Stabilimento Fond Stamp

Morozzo - VIA Mondovi'/VIA B.Go Rosso

Morozzo - VIA Mondovi' / VIA S.Biagio

Morozzo - Banca

Morozzo - VIA Cuneo / VIA Cantatore

Morozzo - VIA Cuneo/Cascina Franchino

Margarita - VIA Morozzo 28

Margarita - Chiesa

Margarita - VIA Cuneo / VIA Rovere

BV. Beinette - Incrocio SP 422/SP 42

BV. Beinette - Ang.V.Casc. Bussonetto

Trucchi - Angolo VIA Alteni

Trucchi - Chiesa

Trucchi - VIA Savona 203

Trucchi - VIA Savona / VIA Rota

Trucchi - Angolo VIA Trinita'

Tetto Garretto - VIA Savona/Torre Frati

Tetto Garretto - Auchan



Tetto Garretto - VIA Savona 77

Cuneo - B.Go Gesso / VIA Morozzo

Cuneo - B.Go Gesso Concess. Citroen

Cuneo - Piazza Torino

Cuneo - Foro Boario

Cuneo - C.So Nizza - Miroglio

Cuneo - C.So Nizza - C.So Dante

Cuneo - C.So Giolitti Reale Mutua

Cuneo - Stazione Fs

Cuneo - C.So Monviso / Ospedale

Cuneo - C.So DE Gasperi/Lic.Artistico

Cuneo - C.So DE Gasperi/Itis



Direction
Cuneo - C.So DE Gasperi/Itis — Dogliani - Piazza Della 
Chiesa

60 stops

Open route schedule

Cuneo - C.So DE Gasperi/Itis

Cuneo - C.So DE Gasperi/Lic.Artistico

Cuneo - C.So Monviso / Ospedale

Cuneo - Stazione Fs

Cuneo - C.So Giolitti Liceo

Cuneo - C.So Nizza - Muzak

Cuneo - Corso Nizza - Banca

Cuneo - Porta Mondovi'

Cuneo - B.Go Gesso Concess. Citroen

Cuneo - B.Go Gesso / VIA Morozzo

Tetto Garretto - VIA Savona 77

Tetto Garretto - Auchan

Tetto Garretto - V.Savona/Torre Frati

Trucchi - Angolo VIA Trinita'

Trucchi - VIA Savona / VIA Rota

Trucchi - VIA Savona 203

Trucchi - Chiesa

Trucchi - Angolo VIA Alteni

BV. Beinette - Ang.V.Casc. Bussonetto

BV. Beinette - Incrocio SP 422/SP 42

Margarita - VIA Cuneo / VIA Rovere

Margarita - Chiesa

Margarita - VIA Morozzo 28

Morozzo - VIA Cuneo/Cascina Franchino

Route schedule
Cuneo - C.So DE Gasperi/Itis — Dogliani - Piazza Della 
Chiesa

Monday 08:08-19:00

Tuesday 08:08-19:00

Wednesday 08:08-19:00

Thursday 08:08-19:00

Friday 08:08-19:00

Saturday 08:08-19:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cuneo - C.So DE Gasperi/Itis

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-1185885143


Morozzo - VIA Cuneo / VIA Cantatore

Morozzo - Banca

Morozzo - VIA Mondovi' / VIA S.Biagio

Morozzo - VIA Mondovi'/VIA B.Go Rosso

Crava - Stabilimento Fond Stamp

Crava - VIA Umberto I / VIA Fornace

Crava - VIA Umberto I / VIA Donrosso

Crava - VIA Umberto I / Banca

Magliano FS - Piazza Fortunati Stazione

Magliano Zucchi - VIA D. Rossi Fronte 32

Magliano Zucchi - VIA Langhe 8

Magliano S.Giuseppe - Chiesa Carmine

Magliano S.Giuseppe - V.Langhe Banca

Magliano Sottano - VIA Langhe 316

Magliano Sottano - V.Langhe / V.Tomatis

Magliano Sottano - Fronte 438 Borg. Tume'

S.Giovanni Carru' - V. Langhe/V. Merlo

S.Giovanni Carru' - SAN Giovanni

Carru' - VIA Langhe 37

Carru' - Mobilificio Cillario

Carru' - Viale Veneto 47

Carru' - Movicentro Piazza Mercato

Carru' - VIA Garibaldi 108

Carru' - VIA Farigliano 23

Carru' - VIA Farigliano 40

Mellea Farigliano - VIA Langhe 4bis

Mellea Farigliano - Bivio Santuario

Mellea Farigliano - V. Langhe Tamoil

Farigliano - Loc. Calcinera 50



Farigliano - Localita' Tanot 7

Farigliano - P.Zza Vittorio Emanuele

SAN Nicolao - Bivio PER Fraz.Cornole

SAN Eleuterio - Bivio Fraz.Masanti

SAN Eleuterio - Bivio Murazzano

Dogliani Biarella - P.Le Cimitero

Dogliani - Piazza Della Chiesa

40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cuneo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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